Material

Fe stainless

Type

Profile
(mm)

A
(mm)

B
(mm)

Cc
(mm)

20

230 x 200

236

215

242

3131

22

250 x 220

256

235

262

24

270 x 240

276

255

282

26

290 x 260

296

275

302

Type Note

XX without nut+washer

1.xx with nut+washer

Note

max. clamping thickness, section +5 mm.

Order nut additionally.

For orders with nut
and washers = 3131.1.xx

Drawing number

398.00303,

Ordering information

.00360

with nut and washers, on HEB 200
3131.1.20 U-bolt M 6 wide for rectangular

section
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